
SCHEDULE - DOUGHERTY VALLEY HIGH MEN'S SOCCER - JV
DATE DAY TIME EVENT PLACE

12/3/2018 Monday 7:30PM - 9PM Training DVHS Stadium
12/5/2018 Wednesday 3:30PM - 5PM Training DVHS Stadium
12/6/2018 Thursday 4pm Oakland Tech -Non-League Oakland Tech
12/7/2018 Friday 7:30PM - 9PM Training DVHS Stadium

12/10/2018 Monday 3:30PM - 5PM Training DVHS Stadium
12/11/2018 Tuesday 4pm San Ramon Valley Dougherty Valley
12/12/2018 Wednesday 7:30PM - 9PM Training DVHS Stadium
12/13/2018 Thursday 4pm De La Salle Dougherty Valley
12/14/2018 Friday 7:30PM - 9PM Training DVHS Stadium
12/17/2018 Monday 3:30PM - 5PM Training DVHS Stadium
12/18/2018 Tuesday 4pm California/San Ramon Dougherty Valley
12/19/2018 Wednesday 7:30PM - 9PM Training DVHS Stadium
12/20/2018 Thursday 4pm Monte Vista (Danville) Monte Vista (Danville)
12/21/2018 Friday OFF OFF OFF

1/2/2019 Wednesday 05:00PM-07:00PM Training DVHS Stadium
1/3/2019 Thursday 05:00PM-07:00PM Training DVHS Stadium
1/4/2019 Friday 05:00PM-07:00PM Training DVHS Stadium
1/5/2019 Saturday 4PM Antioch -Non-League Dougherty Valley
1/7/2019 Monday 5pm - 7pm Training DVHS Stadium
1/9/2019 Wednesday 07:00PM-09:00PM Training DVHS Stadium

1/10/2019 Thursday 4pm Granada Dougherty Valley
1/11/2019 Friday 5:30PM - 7:30PM Training DVHS Stadium
1/14/2019 Monday 5pm - 7pm Training DVHS Stadium
1/15/2019 Tuesday 4PM Livermore Livermore
1/16/2019 Wednesday 7:30PM - 9PM Training DVHS Stadium
1/17/2019 Thursday 4PM Foothill/Pleasanton Foothill/Pleasanton
1/18/2019 Friday 7:30PM - 9PM Training DVHS Stadium
1/21/2019 Monday 5pm - 7pm Training DVHS Stadium
1/22/2019 Tuesday 4pm Amador Valley Dougherty Valley
1/23/2019 Wednesday 5:30PM - 7:30PM Training DVHS Stadium
1/24/2019 Thursday 4PM San Ramon Valley san ramon valley
1/25/2019 Friday 7:30PM - 9PM Training DVHS Stadium



1/28/2019 Monday 5pm - 7pm Training DVHS Stadium
1/29/2019 Tuesday 4PM De La Salle de la salle
1/30/2019 Wednesday 7:30PM - 9PM Training DVHS Stadium
1/31/2019 Thursday 4pm California/San Ramon California/San Ramon
2/1/2019 Friday 7:30PM - 9PM Training DVHS Stadium
2/4/2019 Monday 5pm - 7pm Training DVHS Stadium
2/5/2019 Tuesday 4pm Monte Vista (Danville) Dougherty Valley
2/6/2019 Wednesday 5:30PM - 7:30PM Training DVHS Stadium
2/7/2019 Thursday 4pm Dublin Dougherty Valley


